Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 4089

Professional 5-burner gas cooker with thermo-ventilated electric oven with
grill function 4 pans

Description

5-burner cooker + 4-burner thermo-electric oven 3 kW with grill function 2 kW with AISI 430
stainless steel handle 900x600x900h mm. Wire enamelled grills. Wire tray support. Stainless
steel frame. Thermosetting plastic knobs. Height-adjustable stainless steel feet.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 900x600x900 mm
Dimensioni forno 680x370x410 mm

Distanza teglie 60 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Potenza Forno
Potenza Gas
Potenza grill

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Gas

3 kW
17 kw
2 kw
230V

1 teglia per forno 67,3x39 cm
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